
 

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Monday, August 28  Career Panel 
  
Monday, September 18 Thomas Sideris, UCSB 
 
Monday, September 25 Colette Guillopé, University of Paris 
       
Monday, October 2             Ivan Corwin, Columbia University 
 
Monday, October 9  Arieh Warshel, USC 
 
Monday, October 23  Thomas Banks, NCSU 
       CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
 
Monday, October 30  Thomas Hou, California Institute of Technology 
        
Monday, November 6  Claire Vishik, Intel Corporation 
 
Monday, November 13  Jared Whitehead, Brigham Young University 
 
Monday, December 4  Gigliola Staffilani, MIT 
                   

Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Mudd Hall 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 

Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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